
LOT 12 TUSTENUGGEE RIDGE S/D.

769-743, 867-1474, WD 1333-795, 

STANFORD ROBERT/STANFORD TAMMY
11524 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

07-6S-17-09621-112

0201 MODULAR HOME
02

7617.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/31/2023 CP 5.14 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

156,479
7,000
55,000

218,479
17,011

201,468
HX HB VX 55,722

145,746
218,479

0

207,245

1480/497 11/29/2022 WD Q I 01 260,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KIRKMAN DAVID E

STANFORD ROBERT

1333/0795 3/17/2017 WD Q V 03 27,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARIA S MORALES & JOS

DAVID E & VICTORIA 
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LAND:1:1: 5.15 AC

35727 M H 425 08/23/2017

16658 M H 125 02/25/2000

2023HX Base Yr

11524 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0211 01 1,740 107.8000 104.57 181,952 2017 2017 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

2 MODULAR 2 – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1740

BAS 1,740 100 1,740 156,479

1,740 1,740 156,479

BAS= W60 S29 E60 N29$.

BAS

60

29

60

29

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 328.00 683.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


